
Hammer for angle flat scraper

To hit

The angle flat scraper hammer is used to shape
metal.

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

MetalTrades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

Material processing

25

115

310

0,41

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Hand tools Hammering tools

Ref. 215587

Wooden handle.

Polished head

Allows you to hit hard-to-access areas without an angle

Technical sheet


